SPANNERS
Size
mm
Part No.
Flat Ring Type Open End Type
19 LLM19S Special Order
22 LLM22S Special Order
24 LLM24S Special Order
26 LLM26S Special Order
27 LLM27S LLM27A
30 LLM30S LLM30A
32 LLM32S LLM32A
34 LLM34S Special Order
36 LLM36S LLM36A
38 LLM38S Special Order
41 LLM41S LLM41A
46 LLM46S LLM46A
50 LLM50S LLM50A
55 LLM55S LLM55A
60 LLM60S LLM60A
65 LLM65S LLM65A
70 LLM70S LLM70A
75 LLM75S LLM75A
80 LLM80S LLM80A
85 LLM85S LLM85A
90 LLM90S LLM90A
95 LLM95S LLM95A
100 LLM100S LLM100A
105 LLM105S LLM105A
110 LLM110S LLM110A
115 LLM115S LLM115A
120 LLM120S LLM120A
125 LLM125S LLM125A
130 LLM130S LLM130A
135 LLM135S LLM135A
140 LLM140S LLM140A
145 LLM145S Special Order
150 LLM150S Special Order
Size
mm
Part No.
Open End Type Combination
24 KLM24A Special Order
27 KLM27A Special Order
30 KLM30A Special Order
32 KLM32A Special Order
36 KLM36A Special Order
41 KLM41A KLM41
46 KLM46A KLM46
50 KLM50A KLM50
55 KLM55A KLM55
60 KLM60A KLM60
65 KLM65A KLM65
70 KLM70A KLM70
75 KLM75A KLM75
80 KLM80A KLM80
85 KLM85A KLM85
90 KLM90A KLM90
95 KLM95A KLM95
100 KLM100A KLM100
105 Special Order KLM105
110 Special Order KLM110
115 Special Order KLM115
120 Special Order KLM120
125 Special Order KLM125
PODGER SPANNERSSLOGGING SPANNERS
+358 10 320 6400 www.haitor.comViljelijäntie 8, 00410 Helsinki